4  |  November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024
Better
Featured with Momentum's Feltro — Azure
GOOD:: $1,688
Charcoal base finish, fully upholstered,
grade 1 fabric

• 350 lb weight capacity warranty
1. Product
Product Type Code Price
Guest (4-Star Base) 2050 $1,688
2. Base
Cylinder Code Price
Non-Swivel, Fixed-Height CH7 + $0
Auto-Return, Fixed-Height CH6 + $25
Base Material Code Price
Metal BMM + $0
Base Finish Code Price
Charcoal BF04 + $0
Polished Aluminum BF07 + $130
Glides Code Price
Standard Multi-Surface Glide GL1 + $0
3. Material
Moisture Barrier Code Price
None UM0 +$0
Seat Only UM2 +$59
Back & Seat UM3 +$118
Fully Upholstered Code Price
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $58
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $58
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $91
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $130
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $195
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $260
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $325
Leather Grade 1 LG1 + $465
COL COL + $589
Leather Grade 2 LG2 + $589
Leather Grade 3 LG3 + $744
Good
Featured with SitOnIt Seating's Venice — Milestone
6  |  November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024  |  GSA SIN #: 33721
CLOVA GUEST CHAIR
3. Material
Multi-Upholstery Code Price
Multi-Upholstery Upcharge UMU + $113
Seat Textile Only
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $44
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $44
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $68
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $97
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $146
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $195
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $244
Leather Grade 1 LG1 + $405
COL COL + $513
Leather Grade 2 LG2 + $513
Leather Grade 3 LG3 + $648
Back and Arms Textile Only
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $37
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $37
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $57
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $81
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $122
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $162
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $203
Leather Grade 1 LG1 + $255
COL COL + $323
Leather Grade 2 LG2 + $323
Leather Grade 3 LG3 + $408
If different fabrics are selected for the seat and back, add the multi-upholstery upcharge as
well, even if the fabrics are the same grade.
Please reference the Textile Reference Guide for pricing on fabric over grade 7.
5. Packaging
Packaging Code Price

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024  |  GSA SIN #: 33721
1. Product
Product Type Code Price
Side (4-Leg Base) 2051 $1,688
2. Base
Base Material Code Price
Wood BMW + $0
Base Finish Code Price
Neo BF14 + $0
Manitoba BF15 + $0
Colombian BF09 + $0
Skyline BF10 + $0
Stain-to-Match STM + $70
Glides Code Price
Standard Multi-Surface Glide GL1 + $0
One-time set-up fee of $275 applies in addition to the $70 stain-to-match (STM) cost.
3. Material
Moisture Barrier Code Price
None UM0 +$0
Seat Only UM2 +$59
• Best of NeoCon Gold award winner from Claudio Bellini
• Residential-inspired collection with commercial durability
• Tailored stitching and sculpted silhouette on a
two-piece design
• Multi-upholstery options available from thousands of textiles
• 4 wood finish options
• 4-leg wood, 4-star metal and light task base options
• 275 lb weight capacity warranty
CLOVA SIDE CHAIR
3. Material
Back & Seat UM3 +$118
Fully Upholstered Code Price
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $58
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $58
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $91
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $130
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $195
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $260
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $325
Leather Grade 1 LG1 + $465
COL COL + $589
Leather Grade 2 LG2 + $589
Leather Grade 3 LG3 + $744
Multi-Upholstery Code Price
Multi-Upholstery Upcharge UMU + $113
Seat Textile Only
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $44
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $44
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $68
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $97
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $146
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $195
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $244
Leather Grade 1 LG1 + $405
COL COL + $513
Leather Grade 2 LG2 + $513
Leather Grade 3 LG3 + $648
9  |  November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024  |  GSA SIN #: 33721
CLOVA SIDE CHAIR
3. Material
Multi-Upholstery Code Price
Back and Arms Textile Only
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $37
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $37
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $57

• Weight capacity warranty: 350 lb light task
1. Product
Product Type Code Price
Light Task 2052 $1,641
2. Mechanism
Frame Type Code Price
Height-Adjustable With
Basic Control B + $0
3. Base
Cylinder Code Price
5-Star Metal BT7 + $0
5-Star Polished Aluminum BT2 + $119
Base Color (For BT7) Code Price
Charcoal BC5 + $0
White BC3 + $0
3. Base
Casters Code Price
Hard Floor and Carpet Casters CS6 + $0
Base and caster color will correspond when the metal base (BT7) is selected.  Polished
aluminum base (BT2) has black casters.
3. Material
Moisture Barrier Code Price
None UM0 +$0
Seat Only UM2 +$59
Back & Seat UM3 +$118
Fully Upholstered Code Price
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $58
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $58
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $91
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $130
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $195
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $260
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $325
Leather Grade 1 LG1 + $465
COL COL + $589
Leather Grade 2 LG2 + $589
Leather Grade 3 LG3 + $744
Multi-Upholstery Code Price
Multi-Upholstery Upcharge UMU + $113
Seat Textile Only
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $44
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $44
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $68
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $97
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $146
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $195
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $244
Leather Grade 1 LG1 + $405
COL COL + $513
Leather Grade 2 LG2 + $513
Leather Grade 3 LG3 + $648
3  |  November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024  |  GSA SIN #: 33721
CLOVA LIGHT TASK
3. Material (Cont.)
Multi-Upholstery Code Price
Back and Arms Textile Only
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $37
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $37
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $57
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $81
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $122
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $162
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $203
Leather Grade 1 LG1 + $255
COL COL + $323
Leather Grade 2 LG2 + $323
Leather Grade 3 LG3 + $408
If different fabrics are selected for the seat and back, add the multi-upholstery upcharge as
well, even if the fabrics are the same grade.
Please reference the Textile Reference Guide for pricing on fabric over grade 7.
5. Packaging